FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	ER SHEET Ü.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner 101116012	the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Amer, Clean Systems, Ire	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Diversey Lever, Inc.
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State — Delaware ☐ Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No 3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address:
□ Assignment	☐ Corporation-State ☐ De la WCA @ ☐ Other ☐ Other ☐ Other ☐ Yes ☐ No [Designations must be a separate document from assignment] Additional man (1) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	75.9
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/527577+9 others Additional numbers at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,313,250 + 60 thers ttached? Yes - No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Roland Coursez	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 440
Unilever United States, Inc	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 390 Park Ave New York City: New York State: My ZIP: 10022	8. Deposit account number: 2/-00/3 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT L	JSE THIS SPACE
the original document. Lo and Food Niguez - Lovo Name of Person Significa	Signature One of the contract and any attached copy is a true copy Signature Date
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including	Signature Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

SCHEDULE A

<u>MARK</u>	REG. NO.
AMERICHECK	75/527577
AMERICHECK & Design	75/546178
AMERICLEAN SYSTEMS & Design	75/540449
AMERICLEAN SYSTEMS & Design	75/540840
AMERICLEAN SYSTEMS INC. & Design	75/183101
LAUNDRY STAIN KIT & Design	75/465450
PRECISION & Design	75/478408
PRECISION ADVANTAGE	75/527570
PRECISION ADVANTAGE CLEAN MORE WITH LESS & Design	75/668735
TOTAL CLEANING SOLUTIONS AT WORK	75/531766

SCHEDULE B

MARK	SERIAL NO.
COMMANDER	1313250
COMMANDER	1921571
DERMA MAX	2235748
DERMA MAX & Design	2235749
GIBRALTAR ULTRA	1680014
WYANDOTTE (Stylized)	523053
WYANDOTTE APACHE (Stylized)	388373

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF

AMERICLEAN SYSTEMS INC. INTO DIVERSEY LEVER, INC.

The undersigned corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of Delaware.

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST, that the name and state of incorporation of each of the constituent corporations in the merger is as follows:

NAME

STATE OF INCORPORATION

AmeriClean Systems Inc.

Delaware

Diversey Lever, Inc.

Delaware

SECOND, that an Agreement of Merger between the parties to the merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent corporations in accordance with the requirements of section 251 of the General Corporation Law Delaware.

THIRD, that the name of the surviving corporation of the merger is Diversey Lever, Inc.

FOURTH, that the Certificate of Incorporation of Diversey Lever, Inc., a Delaware corporation which will survive the merger, shall be the Certificate of Incorporation of the surviving corporation.

FIFTH, that the executed Agreement of Merger is on file at c/o Unilever United States, Inc., 390 Park Avenue, New York, New York 10022-4698.

SIXTH, that a copy of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of any constituent corporation.

SEVENTH, that this Certificate of Merger shall be effective at the close of business on March 31, 1999.

Dated:

March 31, 1999

DIVERSEY LEVER, INC.

By: David J. Strickland, III

Title: Vice President

45738.01 3/30/99

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"AMERICLEAN SYSTEMS INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "CIVERSET LEVER, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "DIVERSEY LEVER, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 1999, AT 2:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS:

Ed

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State 9664211

AUTHENTICATION:

04-01-99

991127831

260001B

DATE:

8100M